
Auckland Council (excluding CCOs) awarded contracts report

Contracts with value $50,000 and greater, commencing between 1 October 2017 and 31 December 2017, extracted 16/01/2018

Contract Number Contract Description Successful Supplier Start Date Contract Value

CW23440 Sunnynook Dry Pond Upgrade Project, PIN_3548 Dempsey Wood Civil Limited 1/10/2017 6,622,080.42$         

CW24146 Full Facilities Maintenance and Management Services for Tupuna Maunga Sites, PIN_4719 Recreational Services Limited (SSDM) 20/11/2017 5,610,336.00$         

CWI6000018872 Long Bay Access Rd 6000018872 Kerry Dines Limited/KDL 1/12/2017 1,765,187.77$         

CW18885 Stream Diversion Works at 194 and 202 Manukau Road Pukekohe HEB Construction Limited 2/10/2017 1,670,546.73$         

CW22998 CW Moire Park 3, 4 and 5 sand field renewals and new lights Fieldturf NZ Limited 30/10/2017 1,611,344.25$         

CW23777 Takitimu Street Stormwater Upgrade, PIN_3789 CDS New Zealand Limited 9/10/2017 1,268,574.71$         

CW26626 Luplau Crescent Urgent Stream Stabilisation PW C W Glasgow Contractors Limited 4/12/2017 1,167,625.00$         

CW23008 CW Opakeke Sports Park 1 and 2 field development Recreational Services Limited (SSDM) 31/10/2017 996,680.73$             

CW20199 Brains Park Sandcarpet Contract Tic Contracting Limited 2/10/2017 983,028.71$             

CW26516 CW QV Maintenance Contract Quotable Value Limited 19/12/2017 916,248.00$             

CW23029 CW Sunnynook Park Sportsfields Renewal Recreational Services Limited (SSDM) 2/11/2017 893,411.46$             

CW25282 East Tamaki Dam Spillway Upgrade - Design, PIN_4865 Opus International Consultants 4/12/2017 858,327.00$             

CW24717 Revaluation of Council Assets - QV Quotable Value Limited 1/11/2017 795,510.00$             

CW23023 CW Huapai - Sand Carpet and DTA and lights Fieldturf NZ Limited 30/10/2017 783,925.34$             

CW23355 SOW for Open Text - Project Accord Open Text New Zealand Ltd 5/10/2017 673,400.00$             

CWI6000019165 SoW - Stacey Paewai, Open Text Migration 6000019165 Ivise Solutions Limited 1/10/2017 664,950.00$             

CW24982 Smart Growth Portal - NEC Visualisation Code and Web Portal Development NEC New Zealand Limited 10/10/2017 625,000.00$             

CW24590 89-111 Mount Wellington Highway Pipeline Renewal Works Interflow (NZ) Ltd. 30/10/2017 619,335.26$             

CW25407 Investigation, consents and design for Okahu Bay catchment stormwater GHD Limited 27/11/2017 604,909.40$             

CW2192 CF Minor Capex Responsive Works (City Parks RUA) City Parks Services 2/10/2017 600,000.00$             

CW2195 CF Minor Capex Responsive Works (City Care RIMA) City Care Limited 2/10/2017 600,000.00$             

CW2190 CF Minor Capex Responsive Works (UMS TORU) UMS (NZ) Limited 2/10/2017 600,000.00$             

CW2188 CF Minor Capex Responsive Works (Ventia WHA) Ventia NZ Limited 2/10/2017 600,000.00$             

CW2185 CF Minor Capex Responsive Works (Ventia TAHI) Ventia NZ Limited 2/10/2017 600,000.00$             

CW25991 CW Senior Project Manager Organics Programme SLR Consulting NZ Limited 11/12/2017 600,000.00$             

CW22680 Huia Domain Sea Wall  PIN 4264 Mason Contractors Limited 26/10/2017 539,367.00$             

CW20188 Mt Wellington WMP Contract Tic Contracting Limited 2/10/2017 474,026.70$             

CW24680 Revaluation of Council Assets - Bayleys Bayleys Valuations Limited 1/11/2017 444,880.00$             

CWI6000020168 Kowhai Park Car Park Renewal 6000020168 Mason Contractors Limited 4/10/2017 425,935.00$             

CW26804 CW-IPO-FWMT LSPC Setup and Report Morphum Environmental Limited 3/11/2017 423,992.00$             

CW24924 CW Puketepapa Hard Surface Renewals UMS (NZ) Limited 11/12/2017 420,812.64$             

CW2127 CW Te Atatu South Community Shakthi Construction Limited 9/10/2017 400,623.57$             

CW23019 CW Birkenhead War Memorial Park 2 and 3 Sportsfields Renewals Field Drainage Specialists (NZ) 2/11/2017 376,945.46$             

CW25339 CW  - Corban Geotech and Contamiantion site investigation Tonkin & Taylor Limited 4/12/2017 372,650.00$             

CW24415 Te Whau Pathway Resource Consent Beca Limited 30/11/2017 369,100.00$             

CW23723 Mahia Road walkway - Physical Works, PIN_4142 Seger Roading Limited 2/10/2017 367,654.00$             

CW21955 Cash Transportation Services Direct Security Services Ltd 1/11/2017 364,500.00$             

CWI6000017732 SoW - Theresa Stanaway 03042017-03102017 Lexel Systems Limited 4/10/2017 350,994.00$             

CW25631 PS Takanini Multi Purpose Facility (Design to PM) Pacific Environments NZ Limited 8/12/2017 339,018.10$             

CW24735 Revaluation of Council Assets - BECA Beca Limited 1/11/2017 318,102.00$             

CW23013 CW Silverdale War Memorial Park 3 and DTA Sand Carpet Renewal Field Drainage Specialists (NZ) 2/11/2017 294,864.46$             

CW23896 CW Bay City No 1 Field Physicals P17 UMS (NZ) Limited 12/11/2017 288,556.92$             

CW25909 CW Downtown Development Programme - Master Surface Plan Envivo Limited 13/11/2017 282,100.00$             

CW26738 CW Waitakere Ranges Possum Control Programme 2017-18 Feracon Limited 18/12/2017 250,000.00$             

CW25190 CW Pipelining Framework - Support (Stapleford, Halder, Hurstmere, Odin) Hydrotech Limited 6/10/2017 248,363.84$             

CW24297 CW Pest Plant Control on Inner Hauraki Gulf Islands New Zealand Biosecurity Services 20/11/2017 240,000.00$             

CW25963 CW Ngakaroa Watercourse Assessment Morphum Environmental Limited 1/12/2017 238,759.00$             

CW26595 CW Multiple Ops SW Minor Capex Projects Downer New Zealand-Botany(Facility 1/10/2017 229,502.01$             

CW26220 CW Riverside Reserve Rock Armouring Auckland Stonemasons Limited 15/12/2017 227,849.00$             

CW23915 Glenfield Leisure sauna and steam room renewal Scandinavian Building Services Ltd T/A FinnSauna 30/10/2017 225,550.00$             

CW21931 CW Neil McGowan Frank IT Limited 2/10/2017 215,040.00$             

CW20181 McLeod Park Contract Tic Contracting Limited 2/10/2017 206,737.46$             

CW26420 CW Professional Services to Funeral Directors E-ulogy Ltd 19/12/2017 204,000.00$             

CW24973 IGC 91 Moire Road, Massey Watercare Services Limited - 16/11/2017 202,516.97$             

CW24936 SiteVitals Software Hosting-StormPort SITEVITALS LIMITED 1/12/2017 198,400.00$             

CW24442 CW Fowlds Park Hybrid Turf on Fields and lighting upgrade and softball backstop installation New Zealand Sports Turf Institute L 1/11/2017 193,550.00$             

CW22566 CW Professional Services Tupuna Maunga Richmond Planning Limited 25/10/2017 192,000.00$             

CW21862 P17 Franklin Pools Flooring and Painting works City Care Limited 12/10/2017 191,390.57$             

CW24481 CW Supply of Kerbside Bins - Papakura ECP Limited 13/10/2017 186,182.00$             

CW23221 CW - Strategic Sewer Separation Project Advice Gleeson & Associates Limited 1/10/2017 183,475.00$             

CW24537 Orewa Beach sand moving PW Ventia NZ Limited 31/10/2017 181,117.60$             

CW25549 CW - NDC Implementation Support 4Sight Consulting Limited 1/12/2017 180,000.00$             

CW22043 CW Maki Street Upgrade Civil Engineering Services GHD Limited 18/10/2017 179,910.00$             

CW20473 Hyperion Implementation -James and Monroe James & Monroe Limited 2/10/2017 178,800.00$             

CW25970 CW Orewa River West Watercourse Assessment Morphum Environmental Limited 1/12/2017 173,219.00$             

CW22801 CW Workplace Strategy 2.0 Warren And Mahoney Architects 12/10/2017 169,500.00$             

CW25602 CW Manukau Civic Centre ground and 1st floor full HVAC plant renewal CUSHMAN & WAKEFIELD NEW ZEALAND LIMITED 1/12/2017 161,196.00$             

CW27188 CW-SoW-WIWQIP MPS MPS Limited 11/12/2017 155,000.00$             

CW25528 CW Emergency SW Engineering Services - Coles Crescent CLC Consulting Group Limited 20/11/2017 154,900.00$             

CW24580 TM-Takuranga-Maungarei Pedestrianisation (Design Lead) La4 Landscape Architects Limited 27/11/2017 153,750.00$             

CW26466 Overarching Contract - Noel Leeming Syndicated Agreement - Whiteware Noel Leeming Group Limited 14/12/2017 150,000.00$             

CW26091 CW GBI Shoal Bay Plague Skink Delimitation and Containment Envirokiwi Limited 12/12/2017 150,000.00$             

CW23928 Supply and Distribution of Compostable Bags OfficeMax New Zealand 1/11/2017 147,401.00$             

CW20872 Harwood Reserve City Parks Services 13/10/2017 146,181.54$             

CW22899 CW - Project Management Services - Anita Mann Dimension Data New Zealand Limited 9/10/2017 146,160.00$             

CW23533 CW Tomo Street Flood Mitigation Project Professional Services Thomas Consultants Limited 7/11/2017 144,330.00$             

CW25581 Lake Pupuke North Pathways-lead design Bespoke Landscape Architects 30/11/2017 142,940.00$             

CW24854 Metro Park East Cricket Nets Ventia NZ Limited 24/10/2017 138,124.83$             

CW25247 CW Safe Swim Launch Support Martin, Jenkins & Associates Limited 1/11/2017 138,000.00$             

CW22617 Program Management Auckland Plan Refresh Furrowed Brow Limited 16/10/2017 136,500.00$             

CW26958 NSMP Development Services Installation Watercare Services Limited - 20/11/2017 133,667.51$             

CW24987 WS97136876 PS Barry Curtis Flatbush School Rd Carpark CLC Consulting Group Limited 20/11/2017 133,255.00$             

CW25650 SOW - PM for LCOS Compelling Consulting Ltd 6/11/2017 132,000.00$             

CW26301 Three Kings number 1 Field Upgrade Recreational Services Limited (SSDM) 18/12/2017 130,481.00$             

CW24474 Road upgrading works at Victoria Park City Parks Services 23/11/2017 130,101.58$             

CW27172 SoW-WIWQIP-MD Gleeson Gleeson & Associates Limited 1/12/2017 126,600.00$             

CW25129 CW Project Management and Engineer to the Tamaki Path Project Urban Solutions Limited 29/11/2017 124,280.75$             

CW26088 CW - Downtown-Waterfront Programme Management Xigo Limited 1/10/2017 123,000.00$             

CW24546 Chamberlain Park Playspace Items Playground Centre Limited 13/11/2017 119,975.00$             

CW24373 IGC 35 Vanguard Road Kelston Watercare Services Limited - 8/11/2017 117,871.76$             

CW24938 Birkenhead Pool and Leisure gym change room refurbishment UMS (NZ) Limited 6/11/2017 115,913.04$             

CW25412 CW H-M Playground Renewal FY18 Ventia NZ Limited 4/12/2017 113,722.48$             

CW23002 CW Warkworth WAR and Stream Classification Morphum Environmental Limited 31/10/2017 107,633.00$             

CW25522 TÅ«puna Maunga - Tracks and Pedestrianisation Landscape Works Limited 11/12/2017 105,000.00$             

1 of 3



CW22936 CW Northern Minor Capex Package1 - Cooper Rd, Rata St, Levesque St, Pounamu Avenue Kerry Drainage Limited 30/10/2017 104,053.00$             

CW22199 Li Yoong Real Marketing and Management Limited 16/10/2017 103,750.00$             

CW26582 CW Basement Theatre Toilet Upgrade and Wheelchair Access City Care Limited 20/12/2017 103,728.96$             

CW22515 CW - Click Software SOW for Book and Schedule Project Click Software Australia Pty Ltd 25/10/2017 102,575.70$             

CW25273 CW_Scanners for Records Team Ricoh New Zealand Limited 24/11/2017 101,540.00$             

CW25445 CW Northern Pipe Lining Package 6 The Fletcher Construction Company 4/12/2017 100,132.90$             

CW24689 CW - PwC - CIP SoW PricewaterhouseCoopers 6/10/2017 100,000.00$             

CW21891 CW Auckland Regional Indoor Court Facility Plan Visitor Solutions Ltd 16/10/2017 100,000.00$             

CW22015 IPO-Development Queries 1-WEL Watershed Engineering Limited 16/10/2017 100,000.00$             

CW21996 IPO-Development Queries 1-MDL Municipal Design Limited 16/10/2017 100,000.00$             

CW21985 IPO-Development Queries 1 HAL Hydraulic Analysis Limited 16/10/2017 100,000.00$             

CW22009 IPO-Development Queries 1-SNZ Stantec New Zealand Limited - 16/10/2017 100,000.00$             

CW21992 IPO-Development Queries 1- MML Mott MacDonald New Zealand Limited 16/10/2017 100,000.00$             

CW22003 IPO-Development Queries 1-Opus Opus International Consultants 16/10/2017 100,000.00$             

CW22013 IPO-Development Queries 1-TTL Tonkin & Taylor Limited 16/10/2017 100,000.00$             

CW22707 CW Benora Cres Stormwater Improvement Brian James Contracting Limited 25/10/2017 99,993.96$               

CW22505 CW Body worn cameras CERT Systems Limited 26/10/2017 99,782.00$               

CW27126 CW-IPO-Tahi Road Options Modelling Tonkin & Taylor Limited 17/12/2017 99,659.50$               

CW21680 SA Practice Manager Community Empowerment Unit 2017-2018 Nikau Solutions 2/10/2017 99,000.00$               

CW23176 CW - Silverdale West Stormwater Management Plan Opus International Consultants 25/10/2017 99,000.00$               

CW23418 CW-Manukau Domain Steps Renewal City Parks Services 1/11/2017 98,945.19$               

CW25903 Sandspit Seawall and Beach Nourishment Renewal Urban Solutions Limited 27/11/2017 97,036.80$               

CW23633 Sir Woolf Fisher - remedial works Tic Contracting Limited 8/11/2017 96,935.00$               

CW20925 CW Rosedale Wastewater Treatment plant - Option assessment Aurecon New Zealand Limited 9/10/2017 95,740.00$               

CW25414 Pukekohe - Tuataenui Watercourse Assessment 4Sight Consulting Limited 1/12/2017 95,180.00$               

CW25473 Jojina Scott 16102017 - 30032018 Datacom Systems Limited 16/10/2017 94,760.00$               

CW24737 CW  Professional Services Waitawa Regional Park Geotech and Structural Design CLC Consulting Group Limited 23/11/2017 94,700.00$               

CW22435 CW Facilitation and Programme Management of the Intensification Issues Resolution Group Ramboll Environ New Zealand Limited 26/10/2017 94,350.00$               

CW22217 CW Kimpton road SW Design and RC Stage 3 Fraser Thomas Limited 24/10/2017 94,100.00$               

CW26172 Mata Puia-Huch Qual IT Solutions Limited 6/11/2017 94,000.00$               

CW22082 CW AT Northern Minor Capex renewal - View rd, maxwelton, John dee, wairoa Rd Downer New Zealand-Botany(Facility 12/10/2017 93,560.91$               

CW24243 CW Small Water and Wastewater Peak Summer Period Operations Support Morphum Environmental Limited 1/11/2017 93,075.00$               

CW22700 CW GBI Argentine and Darwin's Ant Monitoring and Control Programme Envirokiwi Limited 9/10/2017 90,040.00$               

CW25149 Contract Project Management Services Tahi PS Greenspace Management Services 1/11/2017 90,000.00$               

CW22605 Corporate Property Commercial Plan Advice TwentyTwo Independent Property Advisers Limited 1/10/2017 90,000.00$               

CW26407 Atiu Creek Planting Production (1m Trees Project) Conservation Volunteers New Zealand 16/10/2017 90,000.00$               

CW26191 Coombe Avenue Renewal of Playspace City Care Limited 27/10/2017 89,718.00$               

CW24510 CW Liddesdale pond Forebay embarkment repair 1 Kotr Limited 20/11/2017 89,711.00$               

CW21816 Botanic Gardens Cable Replacement City Care Limited 23/10/2017 88,570.00$               

CW24191 CW UH Play equipment_PlayCo Playco Equipment Limited 15/11/2017 86,414.00$               

CW24883 CW Geospatial Specialist for GIS Team Geographic Business Solutions 1/11/2017 86,240.00$               

CWI6000020358 Glenfield Library Cribwall Renewal 6000020358 Nasey Contractors Limited 1/12/2017 85,716.50$               

CW24085 CW STORMWATER DAMS TECHNICAL SUPPORT FY 17-18 Tonkin & Taylor Limited 13/11/2017 85,660.00$               

CW23292 CW - Goods Agreement for Supply of Hardware Dell EMC 3/11/2017 85,461.75$               

CW26598 CW Streamlined Consent Processing - Avant Planning Avant Planning Limited 24/10/2017 85,000.00$               

CW25790 PS TM Tracks, Toilet and Redundant Infrastructure Vertigo Professional Services Ltd 11/12/2017 84,268.00$               

CW24596 Mitsubishi ASX for Regional Parks South Mitsubishi Motors New Zealand 21/11/2017 83,745.66$               

CW26591 CW October 2017 Urgent Minor Capex Works Downer New Zealand-Botany(Facility 1/10/2017 82,982.38$               

CW23606 CW Portage Road- Feasibility design GHD Limited 27/11/2017 82,118.00$               

CW26319 CW St marys Bay - Construction and Procurement Support Alta Consulting Limited 1/11/2017 81,840.00$               

CW23399 Zion Hill Track Renewals - Material Transport Helisika Agricultural Limited 1/11/2017 81,560.00$               

CW22295 P17 Mangere Fun Pools - Main Pool Resurface City Care Limited 24/10/2017 78,532.47$               

CW26579 CW Waikumete Chapel Chairs - Material supply and delivery Tim Webber Design 18/12/2017 78,160.00$               

CW26204 Otahuhu Pools - Wapotec System H2O Systems Limited 11/12/2017 78,157.49$               

CW26502 New Floodlights at Moire Park Vector Limited 19/12/2017 77,800.00$               

CW20762 Normanton Pipeline Renewal Hydrotech Limited 3/10/2017 76,828.31$               

CW24425 View TV Multi Screen eBook kiosks View TV Limited 15/12/2017 76,500.00$               

CW22573 CW Mangarata Ave SW Upgrade Fraser Thomas Limited 25/10/2017 75,000.00$               

CW26367 Tahi Area - Architectural Services CPRW Fisher Ltd 30/10/2017 74,500.00$               

CW24254 Rewi Adult Fitness Equipment Ventia NZ Limited 17/10/2017 73,680.90$               

CW25869 CW Support of Delivery of Inclusive Auckland Framework Helen Dodd Consulting 27/11/2017 73,500.00$               

CW25444 Supply of Luminaries Sportfields Lighting at Barry Curtis Park ZG Lighting (NZ) Limited 27/11/2017 71,800.00$               

CW24247 CW North Shore Response Vehicle Upgrade TR GROUP LIMITED 1/11/2017 70,000.00$               

CW22192 CW Silverdale Stream Classification Stream Width Assessment Desktop Artificial Watercourse Assessment and Wetland AssessmentMorphum Environmental Limited 20/10/2017 67,315.00$               

CW24337 Barry Curtis Park Supply of Specimen Trees 2017 Black Bridge Nurseries 1/11/2017 66,612.00$               

CW21902 CW Project Lead Assistance Hurstmere Road and Federal Street Stellar Projects Limited 17/10/2017 66,000.00$               

CW22494 CW - SOW for Executive Refresh Hardware Spark NZ Limited 25/10/2017 65,802.20$               

CW22285 Moana Nui a Kiwa Pools Shut Down Maintenance 2017 CUSHMAN & WAKEFIELD NEW ZEALAND LIMITED 13/10/2017 65,689.55$               

CW23900 CW Tractor Purcahse for Te Rau Puriri Regional Park Agrowquip NZ Limited 12/11/2017 65,526.90$               

CW20490 SOW Landslide Remediation - Ventia (TAHI - North Shore) Ventia NZ Limited 2/10/2017 65,000.00$               

CW22616 CW -  Change Lead for Project Wairua Capability Group Limited 30/10/2017 64,800.00$               

CW23761 MSA-Safeswim Monitoring (Additional Beaches) Morphum Environmental Limited 26/10/2017 64,711.00$               

CW23760 CW Hepburn Road Detailed Design GHD Limited 31/10/2017 63,840.00$               

CW21805 Recruit Proj Mgr-Auckland Digital Plan Real Marketing and Management Limited 16/10/2017 62,500.00$               

CW24301 CW- Burswood Walkway Stage 2 Professional Services Frame Group Ltd 16/11/2017 61,959.55$               

CW26257 Tamakae Band Rotunda Car Park  WS95822623 City Care Limited 18/12/2017 61,364.69$               

CW26886 CW-IPO Review of Flood Plains for Publication2 Hydraulic Analysis Limited 1/11/2017 61,290.00$               

CW24601 Murphys Park Renewals City Care Limited 10/11/2017 60,847.00$               

CW25834 ActivZone Turret Structure Demolition and New Roof Ventia NZ Limited 20/11/2017 60,682.60$               

CW26673 SOW - SpinifexIT Easy Reporter SuccessFactors Integrator for SAP ERP SpinifexIT Global Pty Ltd 1/12/2017 60,000.00$               

CW26057 CW Replenishment of Mobile J3 Pro Handsets Vodafone New Zealand Limited 13/12/2017 59,994.00$               

CW23467 CW Mobile Phone Stock Replenishment Vodafone New Zealand Limited 1/11/2017 59,994.00$               

CW25044 CW Premila Drive Reserve Stormwater Upgrade Brian James Contracting Limited 1/11/2017 59,774.53$               

CW22714 Sunnynook Park electrical supply Vector Limited 23/10/2017 59,729.00$               

CW23724 CW Stanmore Bay Catchment Field Survey Envivo Limited 13/11/2017 59,195.00$               

CW26344 CW-IPO_Overland Flow Path and Flood Prone Area Mapping-Preparation for Update from 2016-17 LiDAR DataOpus International Consultants 18/12/2017 59,142.50$               

CW26683 SOW_Deloitte SuccessFactors Integration DELOITTE LIMITED 18/12/2017 59,000.00$               

CW24225 CW Sunny Cres to Malbec Place Footpath Connection - P17 City Parks Services 15/11/2017 58,778.36$               

CW21400 CW for Small Waters Treatment Plants - WSPs Review Mott MacDonald New Zealand Limited 2/10/2017 58,548.00$               

CW25144 CW-IPO-Don Buck Road and Mayfair Pl Flood Mitigation Issue19 Opus International Consultants 1/11/2017 57,025.00$               

CW24266 CW- Upgrade of CCTV Works Trak Security Limited 16/11/2017 56,448.00$               

CW23132 CW Fearon Park Playground Equip Playground Centre Limited 1/11/2017 55,810.00$               

CW24790 Playground Equipment Supply and Installation Playground People Limited 1/11/2017 55,810.00$               

CW25365 CW - Enhance Healthy Waters Asset Data Argo Environmental Limited 2/10/2017 55,620.00$               

CW25198 CW Sr Maori Engagement Implementation Advisor Innov8 Environmental Consulting Ltd 16/11/2017 55,000.00$               

CW22576 CW for Northern Senior Engineer Secondment Oct - Dec 2017 GHD Limited 2/10/2017 54,720.00$               

CW24151 SOW - Hardware Purchase for LCOS Phase 3 Spark NZ Limited 14/11/2017 54,290.00$               

CW24383 CW   Glendene Toilet Block Renewal 2017-18 P17 UMS (NZ) Limited 17/11/2017 53,946.84$               

CW21812 CW NIR Asbestos Spectrometer Equipment Portable Analytical Solutions Pty Ltd 16/10/2017 53,800.00$               

CW24541 Franklin Pools Ceiling - WS96859874 WTP New Zealand Limited t/a WT 20/10/2017 53,502.00$               

CW20727 Pt Resolution Ventia NZ Limited 10/10/2017 53,430.77$               

CW22537 Mclean park stage 2 Ventia NZ Limited 13/11/2017 53,393.93$               

CW25725 CW Shelly Bay Road Detailed Design Opus International Consultants 29/11/2017 52,473.50$               

CW27123 CW-IPO-Progress Drury Opaheke Stormwater Management Plan to support the structure planning processMott MacDonald New Zealand Limited 24/11/2017 52,000.00$               

CW23951 CW Community Weed Bins Waitakere Ranges EcoMatters Environment Trust 13/11/2017 51,634.00$               

CW23514 cw-Fearon Park Playground People - Supply and install Playground People Limited 7/11/2017 51,180.00$               

CW25490 Glen Innes Pools - Comprehensive Renewal Coffey Projects (New Zealand) 5/12/2017 51,070.00$               

2 of 3



CW24328 WS99390556 - Coastal Assessment - Howick beaches Tonkin & Taylor Limited 30/10/2017 51,000.00$               

CW22880 CW Tamaki College Stream Daylighting â€“ Taniwha Street Stormwater Outfall â€“ Concept DesignStantec New Zealand Limited - 6/11/2017 50,960.00$               

CW23750 SOW Customer Payment Strategy consultancy services DELOITTE LIMITED 6/11/2017 50,250.00$               

CW21587 CW Waitakere Ranges - renew park furniture UMS (NZ) Limited 23/10/2017 50,083.10$               

CW25769 CW Downtown Development Programme - Heritage Consultants Plan.Heritage Limited 6/12/2017 50,000.00$               

CW26473 CW Auckland Hazard Model Human Dynamo 10/11/2017 50,000.00$               

CW21292 CW - Sunnynook Dry Pond Upgrade - Design Clarifications AR & Associates Limited 16/10/2017 50,000.00$               

CW24410 CW Biocontrol Agents Purchase Landcare Research New Zealand 16/10/2017 50,000.00$               

CW26707 CW Healthy Waters Design and Delivery Contract Documentation and Process Update Nash Consulting Ltd 1/12/2017 50,000.00$               

CW26791 CW Downtown Programme - Stakeholder and Engagement Manager T Walsh Consulting Limited 23/10/2017 50,000.00$               

CW27061 CW Hillside Road Detail Design Morphum Environmental Limited 20/11/2017 50,000.00$               

3 of 3


